
LV-Schießen BW 2017

UHR

Zeiten Strafzeiten

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 S1 S2 S3 S4 Erg.
1 Martsch,Michaela 46988 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 12,11 8,57 12,15 9,75 5 30,43

2 Martsch,Erich 3152 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 14,06 12,74 12,94 13,23 5 5 10 49,74

3 Johann,Sven 42091 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 17,02 13,67 15,31 15,45 15 5 5 54,43

4 Martin,Paul D. 49852 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 13,8 12,65 13,6 13,03 5 5 5 10 55,05

5 Kober,Bernd 32224 SLG Dornstetten 11,74 14,23 14,91 12,75 5 10 10 5 58,72

6 Braun,Christiane 42092 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 18,01 16,161 17,52 9,98 20 10 15 68,66



LV-Schießen BW 2017

UHR optisch

Zeiten Strafzeiten

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 S1 S2 S3 S4 Erg.
1 Lössl,Nicolas 50706 SLG Target Sindelfingen 1,63 6,54 4,93 7,41 5 5 10 23,10

2 Blagojevic, Daniel 49639 10,08 7,14 9,33 9,18 5 26,55

3 Johann,Sven 42091 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 14,68 8,9 10,16 11,7 26,55

4 Martsch,Erich 3152 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 10,8 8,66 10,71 10,48 5 29,85

5 Braun,Christiane 42092 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 15,01 11,75 13,28 10,73 35,76

6 Martsch,Michaela 46988 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 15,75 12,3 12,46 13,86 5 38,62

7 Guzicki, Gerd 56137 11,72 11,98 12,61 11,4 5 5 5 45,10



LV-Schießen BW 2017

HA

Zeiten Strafzeiten

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 S1 S2 S3 S4 Erg.
1 Petry,Boris 40699 SLG Aalen e.V. 7,41 5,58 9,32 8,16 10 5 26,15

2 Guzicki, Gerd 56137 11,47 8,96 8,32 8,75 5 5 33,54

3 Sauter,Christian 50600 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 6,34 8,1 7,91 8,5 5 5 5 20 37,35

4 Martsch,Erich 3152 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 14,41 11,15 10,18 10,04 5 5 10 45,74



LV-Schießen BW 2017

HA optisch

Zeiten Strafzeiten

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 S1 S2 S3 S4 Erg.
1 Blagojevic, Daniel 49639 4,75 5,32 3,97 3,71 12,43

2 Brogle,Thomas 37651 SLG Rheinwald 7,02 6,23 5,34 4,48 10 16,84

3 Guzicki, Gerd 56137 6,25 5,75 6,04 6,35 18,04

4 Sauter,Christian 50600 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 7,26 6,23 6,34 5,86 18,43

5 Johann,Sven 42091 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 7,15 6,98 6,42 6,3 20 19,70

6 Eggers, Jessica 49647 6,24 7,63 7,09 6,75 20,08

7 Braun,Christiane 42092 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 5,97 9,76 7,19 7,15 5 22,92

8 Ruoff,Olga 54.155 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 7,41 7,54 6,08 5,45 10 5 23,94

9 Lössl,Nicolas 50706 SLG Target Sindelfingen 4,47 28,24 5,66 4,74 10 5 5 24,87

10 Möller,Manuel 55840 SLG Remstal e.V. 7,41 6,14 6,71 6,45 5 5 25,00

11 Martsch,Erich 3152 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 7,77 5,32 5,75 7,76 15 5 25,85

12 Krebs, Paul Gast 8,25 9,63 8,44 10,1 5 26,32

13 Kober,Bernd 32224 SLG Dornstetten 9,28 7,35 6,82 7,45 15 5 26,62

14 Mayer,Dominic 55686 SLG Remstal e.V. 12,89 11,24 9,44 6,6 5 27,28

15 Lössl,Wolfgang 49014 SLG Target Sindelfingen 6,16 6,15 6,56 4,96 10 15 28,87

16 Ebel,Sascha 44141 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 4,28 5,85 4,63 5,15 5 5 5 5 29,06

17 Martens,Andreas 50832 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 5,64 3,34 3,99 5,25 5 5 20 10 34,23

18 Kreichgauer,Thomas 20115 SLG Hardtwald e.V. 12,34 9,4 9,95 9,92 5 5 34,27

19 Schäfer,Alexander 39937 SLG Remstal e.V. 13,46 14,18 9,56 9,71 5 37,20

20 Greiß,Franz 55884 SLG Remstal e.V. 16,25 14,04 16,12 9,41 5 39,70

21 Kar,Muhammed 55830 SLG Remstal e.V. 15,76 9,68 9,4 10,79 10 15 5 49,87

22 Kober,Ulrike 40345 SLG Dornstetten 12,2 8,62 12,28 11,94 10 5 10 5 52,76

23 Flinspach, Jochen Gast 7,6 8,4 8,25 7,51 15 25 25 55,11

24 Martin,Paul D. 49852 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 10,92 10,91 19,38 11,19 10 10 5 5 58,02

25 Barbie,Kurt Egon 53098 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 24,43 20,66 13,18 16,73 10 5 5 60,57

26 Sachse,Petra-Beate 54697 SLG Aalen e.V. 25,76 20,14 16,41 27,47 5 62,31

27 Raupach, Tina Gast 20,37 20,27 24,25 25,14 15 5 10 15 94,89



LV-Schießen BW 2017

Pistole

Zeiten Strafzeiten

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 S1 S2 S3 S4 Erg.
1 Blagojevic, Daniel 49639 5,53 6,4 6,42 5,71 5 18,35

2 Johann,Sven 42091 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 6,25 6,03 6,82 6,49 18,77

3 Eggers, Jessica 49647 8,81 4,91 6,34 5,03 5 5 21,28

4 Ruoff,Olga 54155 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 5,05 6,5 7,17 6,69 5 5 23,24

5 Martsch,Erich 3152 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 10,8 6,31 8,45 8,59 23,35

6 Schmieg,Martin 522 SLG Jagdschützen Weil d. Stadt e.V. 7,58 6,74 6,18 7,2 10 5 25,12

7 Flinspach, Jochen Gast 9,49 5,63 27,89 7,67 5 27,79

8 Lössl,Nicolas 50706 SLG Target Sindelfingen 5,55 6,3 6,43 6,29 10 5 5 28,27

9 Thomas,Patrick 52709 SLG BW Stuttgart 13,2 7,81 7,62 6,06 10 5 5 31,49

10 Braun,Christiane 42092 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 9,69 6,98 9,82 10,4 10 5 32,07

11 Baur,Heiko 22026 SLG BW Stuttgart 9,3 8,68 9,27 6,43 10 15 35,00

12 Böhringer,Rainer 48753 SLG Urbach-Rems 6,63 5,88 9,34 6,04 20 10 5 36,26

13 Martens,Andreas 50832 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 5,34 5,93 6,72 6,17 10 15 5 5 38,23

14 Kar,Muhammed 55830 SLG Remstal e.V. 9,08 6,8 7,25 7,04 15 10 10 41,09

15 Mayer,Martin 56441 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 8,26 6,89 16,51 6,53 5 25 5 41,30

16 Sauter,Christian 50600 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 8,82 7,06 9,14 8,12 15 10 10 44,32

17 Martin,Paul D. 49852 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 10,4 9,89 9,44 10,63 5 5 5 5 44,73

18 Rupp,Steve 48856 SLG RK Turmberg 4,69 6,79 7,28 5,92 15 20 5 15 52,89

19 Ladwig,Sven 51335 SLG Neckartal 7,61 13,97 7,45 9,12 25 10 15 55,54

20 Schmidtke,Ortwin 12676 SLG Kraichgau e.V. 9,03 9,98 17,96 8,16 20 5 15 56,10

21 Hiller,Sven 56529 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 21,57 9,02 8,02 8,13 5 10 10 15 60,17

22 Raupach, Tina Gast 11,72 14,38 20,1 14,21 10 15 25 60,93

23 Schmidt,Helmut 42412 SLG Urbach-Rems 6,94 7,94 7,66 6,56 20 20 10 10 61,16

24 Höfer, Lars Gast 12,36 13,18 0 11,37 20 5 25 10 64,55

25 Barbie,Kurt Egon 53098 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 16,6 17,22 18,16 16,92 10 10 5 66,68

26 Bauer,Franziska 46847 SLG Remstal e.V. 10,71 12,82 16,13 11,73 20 15 15 5 75,26

27 Brogle,Thomas 37651 SLG Rheinwald 15,54 14,17 9,53 10,42 20 25 20 25 79,53

28 Möller,Manuel 55840 SLG Remstal e.V. 11,97 15,84 19,57 30 20 20 25 20 92,81



LV-Schießen BW 2017

Pistole optisch

Zeiten Strafzeiten

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 S1 S2 S3 S4 Erg.
1 Böhringer,Rainer 48753 SLG Urbach-Rems 5,29 4,92 4,82 4,42 20 14,16

2 Jahnke,Heiko 40446 SLG Urbach-Rems 6,04 5,88 4,99 13,68 16,91

3 Johann,Sven 42091 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 7,23 5,27 5,68 6,14 5 18,18

4 Braun,Christiane 42092 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 9,42 6,48 5,98 5,82 18,28

5 Höfer, Lars Gast 20,31 7,36 7,2 6,76 15 5 5 31,32

6 Martsch,Erich 3152 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 8,98 10,78 7,77 9,77 5 5 31,52

7 Böhringer,Andreas 53872 SLG Urbach-Rems 9,95 8,79 5,72 8,29 5 10 5 33,96

8 Flinspach, Jochen Gast 6,63 9,22 8,57 9,27 10 10 34,47

9 Sauter,Christian 50600 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 8,49 8,06 14,3 6,83 10 15 5 44,62

10 Martens,Andreas 50832 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 5,54 8,557 7,07 5,83 20 5 5 15 46,46



LV-Schießen BW 2017

Revolver

Zeiten Strafzeiten

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 S1 S2 S3 S4 Erg.
1 Johann,Sven 42091 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 16,8 11,12 13,3 8,95 33,37

2 Braun Christiane 42092 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 16,4 13,03 16,09 12,45 41,57


